

GOLD STAR MOTHERS BANQUET

SATURDAY, APRIL 26th, 2025 VFW POST 6248 560 N PHELPS DECATUR, MI 49045

Doors Open - 12:00 pm / Dinner & Program - 1:00 pm Donations - \$15.00 per Person

RESERVATIONS MUST BE MADE IN ADVANCE

No Reservations after Friday, April 18, 2025 Any questions contact Post 6248 at 269-423-7454

Make checks payable to VFW Post 6248 & mail to: VFW Post 6248 560 N Phelps, Decatur, MI 49045

SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSOR: HONOR CREDIT UNION



If you cannot attend the banquet and would like to make a donation, make checks payable to Gold Star Mothers and mail to:

VFW Post 6248 560 N Phelps, Decatur, MI, 49045

All proceeds go to Gold Star Mothers for their Continued Hospital Work

Please return this form with banquet ticket order	
Name:	-
Number of Tickets: Total Amount: \$	
Post/Auxiliary Number: District Number:	